For more reproducible,
high-quality inocula preparation
Optimized Inoculum Preparation
The new Innova® S44i Stackable Incubator Shaker
Preparing optimal inocula with reproducible quality is crucial for the success of a bioprocess regarding
lag-times, growth kinetics, productivity, and contamination prevention. Especially for organisms with
complex metabolic regulation or morphological variability, inoculum quality matters. The new Innova
S44i Incubator Shaker supports a perfect starting point and optimizes planning of industrial bioprocesses.

SciVario twin Bioreactor
Control System
Innova® S44i Ordering Information
Recommended Innova® S44i configuration – for optimized inoculum preparation:
 > Innova® S44i, refrigerated, orbit 2.5 or 5.1 cm with positioning base and Universal platform
Description
International
230 V, 50/60 Hz
USA
120 V, 50/60 Hz
Japan
100 V, 50/60 Hz
Innova® S44i, 2.5 cm (1 in) orbit, refrigerated S44I310001* S44I210005 S44I210006
Innova® S44i, 5.1 cm  (2 in) orbit, refrigerated S44I330001* S44I230005 S44I230006
10.5 cm (4.1 in) positioning base** S44I041001 S44I041001 S44I041001
30.7 cm (12.1 in) positioning base** S44I041002 S44I041002 S44I041002
Universal platform S44I040001 S44I040001 S44I040001
*Last digit is country dependent. For UK/HKG, change 1 to 2; for Australia, change 1 to 3; for China, change 1 to 4; for Argentina, change 1 to 8; for Brazil, change 1 to 9
**All Innova® S44i shakers must be installed on a positioning base
Learn more about the new Innova S44i shaker and bioprocess solutions from Eppendorf:
www.eppendorf.com/shakers or www.eppendorf.com/bioprocess